Multimeters and network analyzers
Fully monitored installations
2  chapter title | ABB brochure type2 | Multimeters and network analyzers
The advantages of measuring,
why measure?
In the present day market, reducing
the cost of electricity and ensuring
continuity of service are becoming

EN61010-1; IEC 60688; IEC 62053-23 EN61010-1; IEC 60688; IEC 62053-23 EN61010-1; IEC 60688; IEC 62053-23 EN61010-1; IEC 60688; IEC 62053-23
14  chapter title | ABB brochure type14 | Multimeters and network analyzers
Order codes
Description Type code Order code Bbn
8012542
EAN
Auxiliary power supply Serial port
and protocol
Digital inputs
and outputs
DMTME DIN rail multimeters
110 V a.c -230 V a.c. DMTME 2CSM170040R1021 975700
110 V a.c -230 V a.c. RS485 Modbus RTU 2 digital outputs DMTME-I-485 2CSM180050R1021 975809
DMTME-96 and DMTME-72 front panel multimeters
110 V a.c -230 V a.c. DMTME-96 2CSG133030R4022 046752
110 V a.c -230 V a.c. RS485 Modbus RTU 2 digital outputs DMTME-I-485-96 2CSG163030R4022 046851
400 V a.c -230 V a.c. DMTME-72 2CSG132030R4022 046554
400 V a.c -230 V a.c. RS485 Modbus RTU 2 digital outputs DMTME-I-485-72 2CSG162030R4022 046653
ANR network analyzers
24 V a.c./d.c. power supply RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs ANR96-24 2CSG113000R4051 943402
230 V a.c./d.c. power supply RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs ANR96-230 2CSG213000R4051 943501
24 V a.c./d.c. power supply
1 Mb data store
RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs
4 digital inputs
ANR96P-24 2CSG123000R4051 943600
230 V a.c./d.c. power supply
1 Mb data store
RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs
4 digital inputs
ANR96P-230 2CSG223000R4051 943709
24 V a.c./d.c. power supply RS485
Profibus DP
2 digital outputs ANR96PRF-24 2CSG258333R4051 583332
230 V a.c./d.c. power supply RS485
Profibus DP
2 digital outputs ANR96PRF-230 2CSG257153R4051 571537
24 V a.c./d.c. power supply RJ45
Modbus TCP/IP
2 digital outputs ANR96LAN-24 2CSG277253R4051 772538
230 V a.c./d.c. power supply RJ45
Modbus TCP/IP
2 digital outputs ANR96LAN-230 2CSG277033R4051 770336
24 V a.c./d.c. power supply
Accuracy class V and I 0,2
RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs ANR96-24 02 2CSG257383R4051 573838
230 V a.c./d.c. power supply
Accuracy class V and I 0,2
RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs ANR96-230 02 2CSG256203R4051 562030
ANR144 expandable with additional boards
24 V a.c./d.c. power supply
Expandable
RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs
2 digital inputs
ANR144-24 2CSG114000R4051 943808
230 V a.c./d.c. power supply
Expandable
RS485
RS232 Modbus RTU
2 digital outputs